
 

Departmental Ranking Sheet for: 
 

CANDIAN HEALTH RESEARCH INSTITUTE (CIHR) 
 

CANADA GRADUATE SCHOLARSHIP – MASTERS (CGSM) 
 

2011-12 
 

Deadline to Graduate Studies: December 9, 2010 
 

 
 

DEPARTMENT: 
 
CONTACT PERSON: 

 
PHONE NUMBER: 

 
HIGHLY RECOMMENDED AND RECOMMENDED IN ORDER OF MERIT  
1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 
 
4. 
 
5. 
 
6. 
 
7. 
 
8. 
 
9. 
 
10. 
 

COMMENTS: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

DEPARTMENT HEAD: SIGNATURE: 
 
 



 

 
NOT RECOMMENDED ONLY 

 
CANDIAN HEALTH RESEARCH INSTITUTE (CIHR) 

 
CANADA GRADUATE SCHOLARSHIP – MASTERS (CGSM) 

 
Note:  Please do not forward not recommended applications. It is the department’s responsibility to contact those 
students who are not recommended to the Faculty of Graduate Studies. Any not recommended applications 
forwarded to Graduate Studies will be returned. 
 

2011-2012 
 

DEPARTMENT: 
 
CONTACT PERSON: 

 
PHONE NUMBER: 
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SIGNATURE: 
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